PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kuo-Jeng Wang	11/01/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Umax Data Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	No. 1-1, R&D Rd.2	
Internal Address:	Science Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11493713

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)439-6558

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-439-6500 Email: jflynn@bltg-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Berkeley Law & Technology Group LLC

Address Line 1: 1700 NW 167th Place
Address Line 4: Beaverton, OREGON 97006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 112.P14200C

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Julianne Flynn

Total Attachments: 1

source=JJF_112P14200C#page1.tif

\$40.00 114

PATENT REEL: 018528 FRAME: 0204

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No. YUSO-142 (1-8) Insert Name(s) of (1) Wang, Kuo-Jeng (5) Inventor(s) paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to (9) UMAX DATA SYSTEMS INC. (1-9) Insert name of Assignee (10) Insert state of (10) Hsinchu, Taiwan Incorporation of Assignee (11) Insert address of (11) of No.1-1, R&D Rd.2, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. Assignee (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as (12) Insert identification (12) Repeatedly Sampling Method for Image Scanning Invention, such as Title, Case Number or (Case No.900290.IE1) for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States Foreign Application Number (13) on 1/-1-01(13) Insert Date of Signing of Application 1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may does necessary or expedient. 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the international Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patens to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby grants RAYMOND SUN, Reg. No.35,699, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent & Trademark Office for recordation of this document. Date: NoV Lot, 200/ Name of Inventor Ving Kus - Veng (SEAL) Date:_____ Name of Inventor Date: Name of Inventor (SEAL) Date: Name of Inventor (SEAL) Date: Name of Inventor (SEAL)

Date:______Name of Inventor ______(SEAL) Date:_______ Name of Inventor _______ (SEAL)

RECORDED: 01/30/2002

RECORDED: 11/16/2006

PATENT REEL: 012555 FRAME: 0085

REEL: 018528 FRAME: 0205